
From : 01/09/2024 To : 30/09/2024

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 42,380.91 2,119.09 44,500.00

Total 42,380.91 2,119.09 44,500.00

BDBL Middleware 33,428.55 1,671.45 35,100.00

Total 33,428.55 1,671.45 35,100.00

Shantinagar Branch 3,810,379.92 190,520.08 4,000,900.00

Bank Asia Middleware 6,259,720.48 312,986.52 6,572,707.00

Total 10,070,100.40 503,506.60 10,573,607.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 822,285.23 41,114.77 863,400.00

Jurain Office Booth 623,475.82 31,174.18 654,650.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 11,882,519.56 594,130.44 12,476,650.00

Kazla Office Booth 16,176,564.80 808,835.20 16,985,400.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 14,417,661.52 720,888.48 15,138,550.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 1,721,999.35 86,100.65 1,808,100.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 48,855,422.04 2,442,777.96 51,298,200.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 1,213,808.67 60,691.33 1,274,500.00

Narinda Office Booth 8,567,523.07 428,376.93 8,995,900.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 4,979,492.08 248,976.92 5,228,469.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 13,632,853.41 681,646.59 14,314,500.00

Swamibag NOCS 13,242,469.56 662,130.44 13,904,600.00

Swamibag Office Booth 8,345,234.19 417,265.81 8,762,500.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 23,689,376.04 1,184,473.96 24,873,850.00

Total 168,170,685.34 8,408,583.66 176,579,269.00

CBBL Middleware 106,670.41 5,333.59 112,004.00

Total 106,670.41 5,333.59 112,004.00

Khilgaon Branch 157,618.98 7,881.02 165,500.00

Total 157,618.98 7,881.02 165,500.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 216,528,611.35 10,826,346.65 227,354,958.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 260,776,211.94 13,038,887.53 273,815,099.47

Total 477,304,823.29 23,865,234.18 501,170,057.47

Middleware 3,854,382.00 192,721.05 4,047,103.05

Total 3,854,382.00 192,721.05 4,047,103.05

GP For Keypad Meters 1,443,261.49 72,162.51 1,515,424.00

Middleware 28,146,815.06 1,407,335.94 29,554,151.00

Total 29,590,076.55 1,479,498.45 31,069,575.00

IFIC Middleware 78,571.39 3,928.61 82,500.00

Total 78,571.39 3,928.61 82,500.00

IBBL Middleware 1,382,356.33 69,118.67 1,451,475.00

Total 1,382,356.33 69,118.67 1,451,475.00

Rajarbagh Branch 1,053,332.67 52,667.33 1,106,000.00

Total 1,053,332.67 52,667.33 1,106,000.00

Motijheel Branch 1,619,999.59 81,000.41 1,701,000.00

Total 1,619,999.59 81,000.41 1,701,000.00

Azimpur NOCS 61,873,755.48 3,093,657.32 64,967,412.80

Lalbag NOCS 129,021,710.41 6,451,027.99 135,472,738.40

Mercantile Bank Middleware 209,209,294.39 10,460,389.61 219,669,684.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 844,333.74 42,216.26 886,550.00

Total 400,949,094.02 20,047,291.18 420,996,385.20
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From : 01/09/2024 To : 30/09/2024

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 1,320,391.62 66,020.38 1,386,412.00

Total 1,320,391.62 66,020.38 1,386,412.00

Rajarbag Office Booth 9,872,470.57 493,629.43 10,366,100.00

Total 9,872,470.57 493,629.43 10,366,100.00

Jatrabari Branch 139,523.81 6,976.19 146,500.00

Total 139,523.81 6,976.19 146,500.00

Azimpur NOCS 24,485,694.79 1,224,301.21 25,709,996.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 2,914,674.01 145,735.99 3,060,410.00

Banglabazar Booth 20,603,137.58 1,030,162.42 21,633,300.00

Bangshal Branch 2,528,380.09 126,419.91 2,654,800.00

Lalbag Booth 542,428.19 27,121.81 569,550.00

Lalbag NOCS 55,473,068.60 2,773,661.40 58,246,730.00

BASABO 864,285.15 43,214.85 907,500.00

Nandipara branch 1,075,713.48 53,786.52 1,129,500.00

Shantinagar Branch 177,220.91 8,861.09 186,082.00

Middleware 388,331.21 19,416.79 407,748.00

Ring Road Branch 5,311,426.36 265,573.64 5,577,000.00

Principal Branch 939,523.44 46,976.56 986,500.00

Total 115,303,883.81 5,765,232.19 121,069,116.00

Bashaboo Branch 897,142.26 44,857.74 942,000.00

Pubali Middleware 697,023.77 34,851.58 731,875.35

Total 1,594,166.03 79,709.32 1,673,875.35

Middleware 259,842,166.57 12,991,978.43 272,834,145.00

Total 259,842,166.57 12,991,978.43 272,834,145.00

Sonali Bank Middleware 957,447.15 47,872.85 1,005,320.00

Total 957,447.15 47,872.85 1,005,320.00

Donia Branch 12,473,903.83 623,696.17 13,097,600.00

RK Mission Road Branch 9,523.81 476.19 10,000.00

Middleware 331,512,594.50 16,575,428.50 348,088,023.00

Total 343,996,022.14 17,199,600.86 361,195,623.00

Matuail Branch 819,714.21 40,985.79 860,700.00

Middleware/TAP 140,499.97 7,025.03 147,525.00

Total 960,214.18 48,010.82 1,008,225.00

Middleware/Upay 37,332,378.07 1,866,620.46 39,198,998.53

Total 37,332,378.07 1,866,620.46 39,198,998.53

Middleware 924,479,776.96 46,224,309.04 970,704,086.00

Total 924,479,776.96 46,224,309.04 970,704,086.00

Grand Total 2,790,211,961.34 139,510,515.26 2,929,722,476.60
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